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Edith H. Ajelio Providence 02904°° 3. D  50% 100%100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 0% 24 7 0 77.4%
Joseph'S. Almeida Providence 02905 " 12: D" 30% 100% 100% 100% * 80% 100% 100%100% 0% 21 8 - 2 - 70.0%
Joseph N. Amaral.. Tiverton 02878 70 "R -100%"100% 80% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 30 O 1 98.4%
Rita J:Anderson . Coventry: 02816 1297 D 0% 0% 60% 50% 20% 0% 0% 0% 50% 6 7. 11 324%
Fausto C. Anguilla . - Bristol 02809 68D - 50%100%100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 26 5 - 0.  83.9%
Richard A.:Aubin ~ Harrisville' 02830 . 47 D"~ 40% -100%" 80% 100% 100%100%.100%. 50%100% 23 6. 2 - 76.7%
Melvoid J. Benson _ .. N, Klngstown 02852 32° D - .70% 100%100% 100% ~80%100% 100% 100% 100% 27 2 2 . 90.0%
Todd'R. Brien’ . Woonsocket 02895 ‘50 D 40% 67% -80% 100% 100% 100%100%100% 0% 21 '8 -2 70.0%
Christine H.,Caliahan Middletown 02842 72 R  70% 67% 80% 50% 80% 100% 100% 50%100% 23 0 8. 852%
‘David A.-Caprio Narragansett 02882 34 D 70% 100%100% 100% '80% 0% 100%100%100% 26 2 3 -88.1%
Kenneth: Carter Saunderstown 02874 31 D  40% 100%100% -'50%:100% 100% .100% 50% 0% 21 - 8 2 70.0%
© ~Mary.Cerra- ", Johnston:02919 .~ 42 D ' 50% 100% ‘80%:100% 100%100% 100%100% 0% 23 6 2 76.7%
Elaine A. Coderre Pawtucket 02860 - 60 D . 40% 100% 100%. 50% 100%100% 100% 100% 0% 22 8 1 72.1%
Brian G. Coogan “E:'Providence 02914 ‘64 D= 40% 67%. 80% 0% :80%. 0% 100%100%100% 19 -3 9  71.7%
Arthur J. Corvese N. Providence 02904 55 D " 30%  67% 100% 100% 80%100% 100%100% 0% 20 8 3 67.8%
Steven M. Costantino  Providence 02909 8 D 40% 100% 100% 50%:100% 100% 100%100% 0% 22 '8 1 724%
Paul W. Crowley Newport 02840 75. D 50% 67% 80%  50% 60%100% 100% 50% 0% 18 7 6 64.3%
Elizabeth M. Derinigan ~ E.Providence 02916 62 ‘D .. 40%: 100% 80% 100% 80%100% 100%100% - 0%. 21 8 2 70.0%
John'J. DeSimone Providence 02904 § D 60% 100% 60% 50% 100%100% 100%100% 0% - 22 5 4 759%
i William Enos ‘T'ivertbiri 02878 71D 40%  100%100% -50%-100%:100% 100%100% 0% .22 - -8 1 72.1%
'Joseph L. Faria " Central Falls 02863 56 D 10% . 67%100% 100% .80% 100% 100% 100% . 0% 18 10 3 61.0%
‘Robert E. Flaherty = Warwick 02886 '23 D 20% 67%100%:100% 80% 100% 100%100% 0% 19 3. 9 .71.1%
Gordon D, Fox Providence 02906 4 D 40% 100% 80% 100% 100% 100% 100%100% -0% 22 6 3 74.6%
Raymond E. Gallison, -Jr. ‘Bristol 02809 69 D ' 40% 100%100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 50% 24~ 7 0 77.4%
Al.Gemma . . Warwick 02886 20D 43% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 50% 0% 18 - 6 .0 . 75.0%
Joanne M. Giannini Providence 02908 7 D 40% 67%100% 100% 80% 100% 100%100%. . 0% 21 - 7 3 71.2%
Peter T. Ginaitt Warwick 02889 22 D 30% 100% 40% 50% 20% 0% 0%100% 0% 12 3 16 52.2%
Nicholas- Gorham . -Greene 02827 40 R 100% 100% 100% 100% 80% 100% 100%100%100%. 31 0 1 98.4%
- Athur Handy Cranston 02910 18 D 50% 100%100% 50% 100% 100% 100%100% 0% 23 4 4 79.3%
John B. Harwood* . Pawtucket:02860 59D 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0 0 31 0.0%
Robert B. Jacquard  Cranston 02910 17D - 40% 67%100% 50% 80%100% 100% 0% 0% 18 8 5 63.2%
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Donald J. Lally, Jr. ‘Narragansett 02882 33 D -~ 40%  100% -40% 100%  80% 100% 100% 100% 0% 19 8 4 65.5%
‘Norman L. Landroche Jr.. w. Warvwck 02893. 27 D" 40% "~ 67% 100% 100% -80% 100% 100% 100% 0% 21 - 8 +2-T0:0%
‘David E. ' 495202, 20%::100% 180% -+ :0%100%100% 100%50%: 0% 17 6 8 63.0%
so-Peter Y- 137 -D  40% 100%100% 100% 80%100% 100%100% 0% 22 7 2 73.3%
*"Charlene Cranston 02920 14 D. 40% 100%..80%-100% 100% 0% '0%100% 0% 20 8 3 67.8%
. Bruce J. Long ;i Middletown 02842 74 R 90% 67% 100% 100% 80%100% 100% 100% 100% 28 0 3 94.9%
Robert B. Lowe " Forestdale 02824 48 D 40% 100% 80% 100% 80%100% 100%100%: 0% 21 8 2 70.0%
Jan P. Malik " Warren 02885 67 D 40% 100%100% 100% 80%100% 100%100% - 0% 22 8 1 721%
John J. McCauley, Jr. Providence 02908 1 D 40% 67%:20% 0% =" 0%~ 0% 100%100% - 0% 10 - 8 - 13 .- 40.8%
Matthew J. McHugh S. Kingston:02878 36 D - 90% 100%100%-100% 80% 100% 100%100%100% - 26 1 - 1 95.1%
“William J: McManus  Lincoln 02865 46 1. 100%: 100% 100% 100% -80%100% 100% 100%100%. 30 -0 -1 98.4%
Joseph M. McNamara: Warwick 02888 19 D.. 60% 100% 80% 50% 40% 100% 100%100% 50% 21 5 5 73.7%
-“ReneR.:Menard - Manville:02838 45D . 40% 100% 100%100% 100% 100%:100%..50% 0% 22 . 8 1 . 7214%
Victor G.- Moffitt Coventry 02816 .28 f"_R “100% 67% 100% 100% 100% 160% 100% 100%-100% 30 .0 1  98.4%
-2 Frank:A.<Montanaro -:Cranston:02921- 15 D 40% 100% 60%100% 80%:100% 100% 50% 0% -19 .5 7 - 69.1%
Joseph P. Moran; lll. - “Central Falls 02863 57 "D .. 60% 100%100% 100% 0%1007‘ 100%100% p D% L2475 2. 80.0%
Paul E..Moura- - . -Providence02903: 27 D" 4 67° 100% 218 2 70.0%
Carol A. Mumford . . Hope 02831, -~ .. 41" R / 0 07100.0%
‘William J. Murphy - -W. Warwick 02893 - 26D 66 BTI9%
‘Eileen:S: Naughton . - Warwn::k 02889 210D 8 1 T24%
“Peter G: Palumbo - Cranston 02920 .~ 16" D ‘ LB 16 43.5%
Peter J. Petrarca meoln 02865 - 44D 00% 80Y 100% 5.1 82.0%
““Roger A. Picard Woonsocket 02895 51 D 50% 100% 60% 100% - 0% 0% 100%‘ , S19 5 7. 69.1%
Donaid 0. Reilly, Jr. - 'Cumberland 02864 52D T0% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%?< 28 2 -1 91.8%
‘Henry C..Rose E.Providence 0291563 :D- . 40% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%: 100%, 225 60 80.6%
William San Bento, Jr.Pawtucket 02860 - 58 D 40% 33%100% 100% -80%100% 100%: 50%: M990 3 64.4%
..~ .John A. Savage E. Providence 02915 765 R-:100% 100% . 80% 100% 100%100% 100% 01 98.4%
Gregory J. Schadone  N. Providence 02011 -54..:D~ 40%  67%: 100 :100% 100% 100% - 87 3 67.8%
. Joseph H. Scott. . “Exeter02822 .- 397 R 70% 0% 60% 50%  40%:-0% 0 0017 62:2%
.. John P. Shanley . .-8.Kingstown 02879 35 D" .50% 100% 100% 100% 60% 100% 53 78.0%
Maxine B.-Shavers . . Newport 02840 " 73-D. 40% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%':}‘, 0! 7 1 754%
Thoimas C. Slater .. Providence 02907 18- D . 20% 100% 100%. 50% 6 ) ) 9 A 82.1%
-Steven F. Smith -Providence 02919 -:13-'D. . 60% . 67% :20% 0% 20% 100"/ 4.6 - 11 54.9%
~Susan A. Story . Barrington 02806 66 R -100% 100%100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 31070 .100.0%
. 'LeonF. Tejada Providence 02905 - 11-.D". 70% -33%100% :50% 60% 100% 100% 50% 0% -20 -5 - 6 - 71.4%
JosephA Trillo. WarWick 02818, 24 R . 90% 100%100% 100% - 100%1D0% 100% 100%100% 3000 1 7 98.4%
‘JosephJ. Voccola .. Johnston 02919 43 D 30%  33% 0% 100%' 0% 100% 100% 50% 0% - .95 17 40.0%
Peter N. Wasylyk Providence 02909 6. D 60% 67%100%  50% ~80% 100% 100% 50%100% 23 0 . 8- 5.2%
Robert A. Watson - E=Greenwich 02818 30 R - 90%"100%. - 80% 100% . 60% 100% 100%: 50%100% - 260 5  91.2%
Anastas:a P.-Williams .. - Providence 02209 . -9 D 30% 67%100% 50% 80%100%, - 0% 50% 0% 17. .8 -6 60.7%
TimothyA Williamson W, Warwick 02893 ©1257°D  40% - 67% 100%:100% . 80%:  0%:100%100%-0% - 20 -8 . 3 67.8%
~Thomas.J. Winfield. - Smithfieid 02828 83 D 40% 100%100% 100% 100% 100% :100% 100%: = 0% =238 - . 0. 74:2%
' TOTAL VOTES/AVERAGE .PERCENTAGES: =" 51% 83%:'85%: 78%: 80%-87% -91%- 82% 30%1601 391 319

*Rep. Harwood was hospitalized or seriously ill through much of the 2004 session;
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Dennis L. Algiere ~Westerly 02891 38 R 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%.100% 100% 100% 34 0 0 100.0%
Stephen D. ‘Alves W. Warwick. 02893 32 D - 75% 100% 75% 100% 80% 100%: 100% 100%. .. 0% 28 5 - 1 83.6%.
Roger R. Badeau - Woonsocket 02895 - 20 D 75% 100% 75%100% 100% 100% 100% 50% 0% 28 4.2 84.8%
David E. -Bates . - Barrington 02806 9 R -92% 100% 100%:100% * 40% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 30 0 4 93.8%
Leo R. Blais ‘Coventry 02816 24 R 83% - 83% 75% 100% 40% 100% 100% 50%100% 26 1 7. 85.2%
Kevin A. 'Breene - - W. Greenwich 02817 34 R - '92% 100% 100%100% 100% 100% 100%, 50%100% 32 0 2. 97.0%
Frank T. Caprio Providence 02903 5 D 75% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 0% 30 3 1 .89.6%
Frank A.. Ciccone, Il Providence 02909 3 D 75% 100% 100%100% 100% 100% -100% 100% 0% .30 4 ¢ 88.2%
Daniel P, Connors . Cumberiand 02864" 19 D 67% - 100% 100%100% 80% 100% 100% 100% 0% 28 4 2 84.8v%
Marc A. Cote -.“Woonsocket 02895 21 D .92% 100% 100%100% 100% 100% . 100% 100% 100% 33 1 0..971%
Michael J. Damiani E. Providence 02914 18 . D 67% 50% 75% 0% 80%.100% 100%. - 50% 0% .21 4 .9 .71:2%
Daniel DaPonte E. Providence 02914. .14 . "p - 67% =16 67%100% 0% 40% 0% 100% 100% 0% 21 4 9 71.2%
Walter S. Felag, Jr.. Warren 02885 107 D 75% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%100% 0% 30 4 0 88.2%
Paul w. Fogarty Harmony 02829 23 D' . 75% 83%100% 100%100% 100% -100% 100%: 0% 29 2 3. 89.2%
Hanna M. Gallo Cranston 02910 27 D - 75% 100% 100% - 0% 100%.100% 100%.100% 0% 28 3 3 86.2%
June N;’ Gibbs “Middletown 02842 12 R:100% -100%' 75% 100%.100%-100% 100% 100%100% 33 0 1 98.5%
Maryellen Goodwin Providence 02908 4 D 75% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%-100% 100% 0% 30. 4 0 88.2%
Daniel J. Issa " Central'Falls:02863 16. - p 75% 83% -75% 100% 100% 100% - 0% 100% 0% 27 3 4 .84.4%
Beatrice A. Lanzi Cranston 02921 26 D 75%, 100%100%100% 100% 100%-100% 100% 0% 30 4 o0 88.2%
J. Michael Lenihan E. Greenwich 02818 35 D . 83% 100% 100%.100% 100% 100%" 100% 100% 100% 32 "1 1 95.5%
John F.. McBurney, lil - Pawtucket 02860 =15 D . 58%.100% 75% 100% 100% 100% -100% - 0% 0% 25 4 5 79.4%
Michael J. McCaffrey Warwick 02889 .29 D. . 75% 100% 100%100% 100% 100% .100% 100% 0% 30 4 0 88.2%
Joseph A. Montalbano N. Providence 02904 17 - D 75%. 83% 100% 100% 100% 100%: 100% 100% 0% 29 4 1. 86.6%
M. Teresa Paiva-Weed Newport 02840 137D 75% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% :100% 100% 0% 30 4 0 - 88.2%:
Mary A.- Parella . Bristol 02809 1 R 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 34 o 0.:100.0%
Rhoda E. Perry .- Providence 02906 1 D 83% 100% 75% 100% 100% - 0% 100% 100% . 0% 29 3 2. 87.9%
Juan M. ‘Pichardo Providene.02907 2 D 67% 67%100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 50% 0%.26 4 4. 81.3%
Joseph M. -Polisena i Jo’h'nstoyn 02919 25 ‘D 75% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 0% 30 3 1 89.6%
Leonidas P. Raptakis Coventry 02816 33 D 75% 83%100%100% 100% 100%100%. 50% 100% 29 1.4 906%
John C. Revens, Jr. Warwick 02886 ~ . 31.. p ©.75% 100% 75% 100%.100% 100% " 0% 100% 0% 28" 3 3. 86.2%

Elizabeth H. Roberts " Cranston 02905 28 D .- 75% 83% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%' 2 3
...Dominick J. Provrdence02904 - Do : g - 4008440007 800/ M e
ngston 02892 - D 100% 100%
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